
CLASS 50 cm BA sans chrono 238.1.1
EPREUVE 1 NOM PRENOM LICENCE CAT TYPE GROUP IM CHEVAUX PTS1 T1 PTS2 T2 Total PTS PRIX

1 Keyeux Edouard 11152752 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 925474 Mozart 0 43,45

1 Knops Manon 11124565 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 1006003 Zarina-N 0 48,03

1 Gielson Jaina 11119672 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 982211 Demi 0 52,23

1 Pichot Manon 11056428 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 1002464 Caramel 0 53,89

1 Schmitz Laure 11082274 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 910714 Urbi Des Bruyeres 0 56,32

1 Farcy Anaelle 11148768 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 0 Billie 0 58,26

1 Deflem Victoria 11148773 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 975140 Parco 0 59,74

1 Montyne Mara 11113738 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 975142 Lune 0 59,82

1 Delporte Lena 11128560 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 987568 Bella 0 65,87

10 Balancier Lizi 11153112 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 1013010 pocahontas 4 48,58

10 De moffarts Alienor 10975438 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 943507 Babylone du Grand Cedre 4 60,15

12 Sabatier Chloé 11108253 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 1010942 Pitchou 8 72,78

13 Dauvister Margaux 11119041 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 914139 Shiraz 12 57,33

998 Balancier Lizi 11153112 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 1012994 Nemo 998

998 De moffarts Emeline 10935778 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 1011372 Grignola du grand cèdre 998

998 Noël Laura 11055751 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 982662 Priory Van Goudveerdegem 998

EPREUVE 2 60 cm BA sans chrono 238.1.1
CLASS NOM PRENOM LICENCE CAT TYPE GROUP IM CHEVAUX PTS1 T1 PTS2 T2 Total PTS PRIX

1 Massenet Maureen 11108754 JUNIOR L 01 GEPL 1010650 Savannah de Fize 0 46,85
1 Van hecke Emeline 11074764 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 943876 Bolton 0 48,00
1 Gaspard Celya 11061691 JUNIOR L 01 GEPL 1010623 Hazunka 0 49,33
1 Gielson Celia 11101949 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 997424 Acteur 0 49,81
1 Goffin Elisa 11048224 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 1010941 Speedy des Golettes 0 53,39
1 Massenet Eline 11108755 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 983246 Rakker Van De Vogelzang 0 54,27
1 Schmitz Floriane 10988454 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 917189 Flamme 0 54,80
1 Gohy Célia 11103390 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 1010938 Diego 0 55,06
1 Pichot Manon 11056428 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 1007828 Kaileena 0 55,26
1 Wuidar Alexia 11072871 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 1003673 Mister Tic-Tac(Saw) 0 56,72
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1 Huysmans Chelsea 11148776 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 998569 Yakary 0 68,15
1 Bourse Maureen 11036957 SCHOOL C 02 GEPL 972033 Shenzy du Jonckeu 0 70,92
1 Wuidar Alexia 11072871 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 985150 Eliot 0 73,25

14 Stefani Louise 10066708 SENIOR L 01 GEPL 1004450 feeling 4 47,66
14 Delvaux Coralie 11049369 JUNIOR L 01 GEPL 994801 milka d aubrux 4 55,63
14 Destexhe Olivia 11022350 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 1009698 Victoria 4 66,77

998 Gabriel Elsa 10994153 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 986839 Golden Girl-p 998
998 Fransolet Coleen 11137687 JUNIOR L 01 GEPL 993902 Tiago 998

EPREUVE 3 50 cm BA Tps diff 274.2.5
CLASS NOM PRENOM LICENCE CAT TYPE GROUP IM CHEVAUX PTS1 T1 PTS2 T2 Total PTS PRIX

1 Knops Manon 11124565 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 1006003 Zarina-N 0 33,62 0 26,20     0

2 Schmitz Laure 11082274 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 910714 Urbi Des Bruyeres 0 37,55 0 31,41     0

3 Dauvister Margaux 11119041 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 914139 Shiraz 0 37,57 0 31,83     0

4 De moffarts Alienor 10975438 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 943507 Babylone du Grand Cedre 0 39,46 0 32,42     0

5 Farcy Anaelle 11148768 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 0 Billie 0 38,18 0 32,70     0

6 Balancier Lizi 11153112 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 1013010 pocahontas 0 0 34,48     0

7 Noël Laura 11055751 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 982662 Priory Van Goudveerdegem 0 37,51 0 37,22     0

8 De moffarts Emeline 10935778 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 1011372 Grignola du grand cèdre 0 39,51 0 38,98     0

9 Delporte Lena 11128560 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 987568 Bella 1 44,97 0 31,21     1

10 Balancier Lizi 11153112 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 1012994 Nemo 1 46,07 0 36,53     1

11 Pichot Manon 11056428 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 1002464 Caramel 0 28,32 4 24,19     4

12 Deflem Victoria 11148773 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 975140 Parco 6 49,57 0 27,43     6

998 Montyne Mara 11113738 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 975142 Lune 998

998 Keyeux Edouard 11152752 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 925474 Mozart 998

998 Gielson Jaina 11119672 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 982211 Demi 998
EPREUVE 4 60 cm BA Tps diff 274.2.5

CLASS NOM PRENOM LICENCE CAT TYPE GROUP IM CHEVAUX PTS1 T1 PTS2 T2 Total PTS PRIX

1 Van hecke Emeline 11074764 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 943876 Bolton 0 31,60 0 22,84     0

2 Pichot Manon 11056428 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 1007828 Kaileena 0 31,64 0 23,64     0

3 Wuidar Alexia 11072871 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 985150 Eliot 0 41,88 0 27,47     0

4 Praillet Lily 11050356 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 960559 Shinza 0 30,83 0 27,95     0

5 Gohy Célia 11103390 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 1010938 Diego 0 37,39 0 28,71     0



6 Wuidar Alexia 11072871 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 1003673 Mister Tic-Tac(Saw) 0 41,02 0 28,99     0

7 Massenet Maureen 11108754 JUNIOR L 01 GEPL 1010650 Savannah de Fize 0 29,63 0 30,75     0

8 Destexhe Olivia 11022350 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 1009698 Victoria 0 32,45 0 31,32     0

9 Bourse Maureen 11036957 SCHOOL C 02 GEPL 972033 Shenzy du Jonckeu 0 39,94 0 33,75     0

10 Massenet Eline 11108755 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 983246 Rakker Van De Vogelzang 0 34,75 0 37,17     0

11 Huysmans Chelsea 11148776 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 998569 Yakary 1 44,57 0 36,81     1

12 Simar Emeline 11081809 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 0 Caramelle 4 41,45 0 33,15     4

13 Schmitz Floriane 10988454 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 917189 Flamme 0 35,67 4 33,55     4

14 Gielson Celia 11101949 SCHOOL L 01 GEPL 997424 Acteur 0 31,73 4 41,16     4

15 Fransolet Coleen 11137687 JUNIOR L 01 GEPL 993902 Tiago 0 36,25 5 48,79     5

16 Gabriel Elsa 10994153 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 986839 Golden Girl-p 9 44,87 0 33,08     9

17 Stefani Louise 10066708 SENIOR L 01 GEPL 1004450 feeling 12 33,20 4 32,91     16

998 Delvaux Coralie 11049369 JUNIOR L 01 GEPL 994801 milka d aubrux 998

998 Goffin Elisa 11048224 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 1010941 Speedy des Golettes 998

998 Gaspard Celya 11061691 JUNIOR L 01 GEPL 1010623 Hazunka 998
EPREUVE 5 70 cm chevaux BA Tps diff 274.2.5

CLASS NOM PRENOM LICENCE CAT TYPE GROUP IM CHEVAUX PTS1 T1 PTS2 T2 Total PTS PRIX

1 Bove Tristan 11090734 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 994456 Whashow 0 20,97 0 27,42     0

2 Praillet Lily 11050356 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 940671 Sacha 0 19,55 0 35,69     0

3 Haep Lara 11092902 SCHOOL J 02 ORV 1013450 Ranja van de Bisschop 0 21,18 0 35,94     0

4 Musick Pauline 11056755 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 1008085 Kallino 0 21,06 0 36,57     0

5 Sabatier Marine 11047171 SCHOOL J02 GEPL 1012417 Querelle Ste Hermelle 0 22,22 0 39,48     0

6 Vinck Melanie 10987238 SENIOR J 02 GEPL 1012501 Lily 0 24,77 1 46,02     1

7 Mean Eleonore 10988063 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 923782 Sapaya 0 20,94 4 31,17     4

8 Lambrecht Emma 10942556 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 1004436 Classimo Z 0 20,09 6 51,65     6

9 Dang Luisa 11101891 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 999533 Snow jam 4 20,21 4 32,45     8

998 Sterckx Lais 11069345 SCHOOL J 02 WVUR 978517 Fyrana 998
EPREUVE 6 70 cm poney BA Tps diff 274.2.5

CLASS NOM PRENOM LICENCE CAT TYPE GROUP IM CHEVAUX PTS1 T1 PTS2 T2 Total PTS PRIX

1 Mendolia Eva 11066468 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 971329 Clogher lucky girl 0 23,15 0 31,44     0

2 Gatez Nina 10999283 SCHOOL C 02 GEPL 974615 Kinder Surprise De Paradis 0 22,74 0 32,72     0

3 Delmelle Clara 11057266 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 1005766 QuitoDe Buterne 0 22,60 0 36,13     0



4 Gabriel Elsa 10994153 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 1006152 Blue Jeans 4 22,13 0 30,53     4

5 Petithan Margaux 11099597 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 978304 Gancia up Shaday d'Eel 0 23,14 7 53,08     7

998 Noël Lynka 11055791 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 979341 Vitana C 998

998 Sollie Lily 11035752 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 998719 Darco 998

998 Joucken Maya 11092903 SCHOOL J 02 ORV 980744 Movin'falcon 998
EPREUVE 7 80 cm chevaux BA 2 phases 274.1.5.3

CLASS NOM PRENOM LICENCE CAT TYPE GROUP IM CHEVAUX PTS1 T1 PTS2 T2 Total PTS PRIX
1 Hustinx Romane 10960878 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 1010594 Par Amour MH du Petit Vivier 0 43,07 0 26,88     
2 Brisco Tiffany 10082410 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 998744 Je Suis de Cornemont 0 42,24 0 28,81     

3 Dislins Ambre 11047166 SCHOOL J 03 GEPL 980078 Caprice de la Marchette 0 39,51 4 23,66     

4 Simons Maxime 10208102 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 913366 Mc Meumeu 0 44,42 4 24,41     

5 Keyeux Ana 10965048 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 991086 Irina 0 40,91 4 25,17     

6 Scheen Catherine 11050720 JUNIOR J 02 GEPL 0 Eloral 0 48,82 4 30,30     

7 Morainville Marie-benedicte 10008143 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 957517 Why Not 4 37,83

8 Groenen Clarisse 11056754 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 987910 inattendu 4 44,45

9 Arimont Raphaelle 11000160 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 1010963 Galice Bay 4 45,54

10 Hustinx Nadège 10923278 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 988698 Billie 8 41,22

11 Cornette Shanna 11072831 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 1006444 Sky 8 44,64

12 Godfroid Severine 10770303 SENIOR J 02 GEPL 1011631 carrasco z 16 81,96
EPREUVE 8 80 cm poney BA 2 phases 274.1.5.3

CLASS NOM PRENOM LICENCE CAT TYPE GROUP IM CHEVAUX PTS1 T1 PTS2 T2 Total PTS PRIX

1 Delaitte Fanny 11107176 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 975144 Baby 0 38,96 0 22,37     

2 Destexhe Olivia 11022350 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 955223 Nuit de Mai 0 41,68 0 24,00     

3 Boudabza Samia 11061210 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 1010526 Fait D\'eloi D\'estel 0 41,62 0 24,72     

4 Gatez Nina 10999283 SCHOOL C 02 GEPL 926435 Come-back 0 43,24 0 24,97     

5 Cravatzo Eva 11049267 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 994907 Mona De Xhoris 0 41,63 0 27,02     

6 Hauldebaum Djaya 11090200 SCHOOL J 03 GEPL 1010635 Earl Grey SuprÊme 0 38,70 4 39,11     

7 Goffin Elisa 11048224 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 1006691 Tasty Colin 4 41,63

8 Gatez Nina 10999283 SCHOOL C 02 GEPL 926436 Joly's Braveheart 5 51,03

998 Goffin Louise 10770041 SCHOOL J 03 GEPL 952480 Joly's Fantasia 998
EPREUVE 9 70 cm chevaux BA 2 phases 274.1.5.3

CLASS NOM PRENOM LICENCE CAT TYPE GROUP IM CHEVAUX PTS1 T1 PTS2 T2 Total PTS PRIX



1 Bove Tristan 11090734 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 994456 Whashow 0 39,54 0 23,73

2 Dang Luisa 11101891 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 999533 Snow jam 0 43,47 0 25,03

3 Musick Pauline 11056755 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 1008085 Kallino 0 43,41 0 26,3

4 Mean Eleonore 10988063 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 923782 Sapaya 0 41,11 0 26,54     

5 Sterckx Lais 11069345 SCHOOL J 02 WVUR 978517 Fyrana 0 44,88 0 31,89     

6 Sabatier Marine 11047171 SCHOOL J02 GEPL 1012417 Querelle Ste Hermelle 0 43,14 8 34,51

998 Haep Lara 11092902 SCHOOL J 02 ORV 1013450 Ranja van de Bisschop 998
998 Lambrecht Emma 10942556 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 1004436 Classimo Z 998

EPREUVE 10 70 cm poney BA 2 phases 274.1.5.3
CLASS NOM PRENOM LICENCE CAT TYPE GROUP IM CHEVAUX PTS1 T1 PTS2 T2 Total PTS PRIX

1 Mendolia Eva 11066468 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 971329 Clogher lucky girl 0 44,72 0 24,96

2 Petithan Margaux 11099597 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 978304 Gancia up Shaday d'Eel 0 45,18 0 26,22

3 Joucken Maya 11092903 SCHOOL J 02 ORV 980744 Movin'falcon 0 46,18 0 35,03

4 Delmelle Clara 11057266 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 1005766 QuitoDe Buterne 0 43,41 5 41,91

5 Sollie Lily 11035752 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 998719 Darco 0 48,84 5 43,43

6 Gabriel Elsa 10994153 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 1006152 Blue Jeans 4 41,80
998 Noël Lynka 11055791 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 979341 Vitana C 998

EPREUVE 11 80 cm chevaux BA Tps diff 274.2.5
CLASS NOM PRENOM LICENCE CAT TYPE GROUP IM CHEVAUX PTS1 T1 PTS2 T2 Total PTS PRIX

1 Morainville Marie-benedicte 10008143 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 957517 Why Not 0 22,34 0 30,24 0

2 Keyeux Ana 10965048 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 991086 Irina 0 21,99 0 32,54 0

3 Hustinx Romane 10960878 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 1010594 Par Amour MH du Petit Vivier 0 23,03 0 36,61 0

4 Scheen Catherine 11050720 JUNIOR J 02 GEPL 0 Eloral 0 24,43 0 39,75 0

5 Dislins Ambre 11047166 SCHOOL J 03 GEPL 980078 Caprice de la Marchette 4 21,20 0 31,04 4

6 Cornette Shanna 11072831 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 1006444 Sky 0 22,53 4 37,22 4

7 Brisco Tiffany 10082410 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 998744 Je Suis de Cornemont 0 22,49 4 37,64 4

8 Simons Maxime 10208102 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 913366 Mc Meumeu 4 22,14 0 37,92 4

9 Hustinx Nadège 10923278 SENIOR J 03 GEPL 988698 Billie 0 22,66 8 30,19 8

998 Groenen Clarisse 11056754 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 987910 inattendu 998
EPREUVE 12 80 cm poney BA Tps diff 274.2.5

CLASS NOM PRENOM LICENCE CAT TYPE GROUP IM CHEVAUX PTS1 T1 PTS2 T2 Total PTS PRIX

1 Delaitte Fanny 11107176 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 975144 Baby 0 22,58 0 30,25 0



2 Boudabza Samia 11061210 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 1010526 Fait D\'eloi D\'estel 0 22,59 0 32,34 0

3 Destexhe Olivia 11022350 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 955223 Nuit de Mai 0 24,07 0 33,21 0

4 Cravatzo Eva 11049267 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 994907 Mona De Xhoris 0 22,74 0 33,97 0

5 Goffin Elisa 11048224 SCHOOL J 02 GEPL 1006691 Tasty Colin 0 23,60 4 34,4 4

6 Gatez Nina 10999283 SCHOOL C 02 GEPL 926435 Come-back 0 25,78 8 33,15 8

7 Hauldebaum Djaya 11090200 SCHOOL J 03 GEPL 1010635 Earl Grey SuprÊme 0 20,42 8 38,53 8

998 Gatez Nina 10999283 SCHOOL C 02 GEPL 926436 Joly's Braveheart 998

998 Goffin Louise 10770041 SCHOOL J 03 GEPL 952480 Joly's Fantasia 998


